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 NORTH CAROLINA SEA GRANT PROGRAM  
 
 
Aquaculture 
 
Chuck Weirich 
NC State CMAST 
303 College Circle 
Morehead City, NC 28557 
(252) 222-6314 
crweiric@ncsu.edu 
 
Community Resilience/ 
Coastal Hazards  
 
Jessica Whitehead 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105  
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 515-1686 
jcwhite4@ncsu.edu 
 
Coastal Construction/Erosion 
 
Spencer Rogers 
UNCW Center for Marine Science  
5600 Marvin K. Moss Lane 
Wilmington, NC 28409 
(910) 962-2491 
rogerssp@uncw.edu 
 
Water Quality 
 
Barbara Doll 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 515-5287 
barbara_doll@ncsu.edu 
 
Economics 
 
Jane Harrison 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605  
(919) 513-0122 
jane_harrison@ncsu.edu 
 
Ecology/Estuarine Processes 
 
John Fear 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 515-9104 
jmfear@ncsu.edu 

Water Resources 
 
Susan White 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605  
(919) 515-2455 
snwhite3@ncsu.edu 
 
Fisheries 
 
Sara Mirabilio 
UNC Coastal Studies Institute 
P.O. Box 699 
Manteo, NC 27954 
(252) 475-5488 
saram@csi.northcarolina.edu 
 
Scott Baker 
UNC-W Center for Marine Science  
5600 Marvin K. Moss Lane 
Wilmington, NC 28409 
(910) 962-2492 
bakers@uncw.edu 
 
Marine Education 
 
Terri Kirby Hathaway 
UNC Coastal Studies Institute 
P.O. Box 699 
Manteo, NC 27954 
(252) 475-5486 
terrikh@csi.northcarolina.edu 
 
Seafood Safety/Marketing 
 
Barry Nash 
NC State CMAST 
303 College Circle  
Morehead City, NC 28557 
(252) 222-6337 
barry_nash@ncsu.edu 
 
Tourism 
 
Jack Thigpen 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 515-3012 
jack_thigpen@ncsu.edu 
 
 

Coastal Watersheds 
 
Christy Perrin 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
919-513-1152 
christy_perrin@ncsu.edu 
 
Gloria Putnam 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 513-0117 
gloria_putnam@ncsu.edu 
 
Training 
 
Nicole Wilkinson 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
919-513-1216 
nicole_wilkinson@ncsu.edu 
 
Communications 
 
Katie Mosher 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 515-9069 
kmosher@ncsu.edu 
 
E-Ching Lee 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 515-9098 
elee4@ncsu.edu 
 
Diana Hackenburg 
NCSU Box 8605 
850 Main Campus Dr., Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8605 
(919) 515-1092 
dmhacken@ncsu.edu 


